OO6LLecTBO ¢ OrpaHNYEHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «BUmxmnany

Opuanyeckun appec:
dakTnyeckumn agpec:
TenedoH:

®dakc:

WHH:

Knn:

OrPH:

OKNo:

PacyeTHbIN cyer:

KoppecnoHAeHTCKUI cyeT:

BUK:
leHepanbHbINA gnpeKTop:

InaBHbIN ByxranTep:

109542, Mocksa, PsizaHckuit npocnekT, 86/1 cTp. 1

109542, MockBa, PsisaHckuin npocnekT, 86/1 ctp. 1, ogmc 608

+7 (499) 917-06-27
8 (499) 917-06-27
7722709462
772101001
1107746108250
65240206

40702810538120063289 B Mockosckom baHke Cbepbank OAO, r. Mocksa

30101810400000000225
044525225

KpusyeHko Makcum AHgpeesny

AknmoBa AHHa AnekceeBHa

VGl

+7 (499) 917-06-27
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109542, Mocksa, Psa3aHckuit npocnekt, 86/1 ctp. 1, odomc 608



